
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FT FOR POB, RUN E 325.87 FT, S 1
W 325.87 FT, N 1360.99 FT TO POB

CABALLERO ERNESTO/BOFFILL MALU M BATTLE
325 SW SCOUT GLEN
FT WHITE, FL 32038

11-6S-16-03816-125

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/13/2022 JB 10.18 96,710 0 0 96,710
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3

137,930
13,000
96,710

247,640
0

247,640
HX HB 50,722

196,918
247,640

0

250,543

1468/644 5/24/2022 WD Q I 03 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODRIGUEZ HENRY NELSO

CABALLERO ERNESTO

1402/2177 1/07/2020 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANTI ORELBIS RODRIGU

HENRY NELSON DANIEL
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000045249 Electrical Servic 0 08/22/2022

000045046 Mobile Home 07/26/2022

40135 ELECTRICAL 0 07/10/2020

2024HX Base Yr

325 SW SCOUT GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 00 N/A 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,560 113.5000 93.07 145,189 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 2023 1,560 137,930

1,560 1,560 137,930

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-102,-4] E52 S30 W52 N30 $
.

BAS
2023

52

30

52

30

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 50 30 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,000

13,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 10.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 96,710


